
2018 

Fall Election Information 
     

 

 

Tuesday, November 6, 2018 
Congressional Primary 

 

 

EARLY VOTING DATES  

Tuesday, Oct. 23 – Tuesday, Oct. 30 
(Closed Sundays)  Hours: 8:30-6:00 

Early Voting is located at the ROV office @ 8026 Main St. Ste. 101  

*Park on the Gabasse St. side of the Gov’t Towers 

 
 

For more information and 

to Register ON-LINE use the link below: 
https://voterportal.sos.la.gov/VoterRegistration or 

www.geauxvote.com  
 

What’s on my ballot?  Where do I vote? And more information found  

in the palm of your hand on the GEAUX VOTE app 

   

    Saturday, December 8, 2018 
 Congressional General 

 

 

 

EARLY VOTING DATES 

Saturday Nov. 24 – Saturday, Dec. 1  

(Closed Sundays)  Hours: 8:30-6:00 
Early Voting is located at the ROV office @ 8026 Main St. Ste. 101  

*Park on the Gabasse St. side of the Gov’t Towers 

 

Terrebonne Registrar of Voters on  

Voter Registration Deadlines  
- In-person or by mail deadline: Wednesday, November 7, 2018 

- Geaux Vote online registration deadline: Saturday, November 17, 2018 

 

Voter Registration Deadlines  
- In-person or by mail deadline: Tuesday, October 9, 2018 

-  Geaux Vote online registration deadline: Tuesday, October 16, 2018 

https://voterportal.sos.la.gov/VoterRegistration
http://www.geauxvote.com/

